
Love isn’t always easy.
But it’s always  ___________.

rewarding.
healing.

empowering



�ere are nearly 5,000 children in foster care
and 900 children who are available for
adoption in Virginia.

Opioid addiction is straining
the foster care system, with many parents

not able to care for their own children.

Virginia recently ranked the worst in the
country for the percent of children who turn 
18 and age out of the foster care system
without being adopted.

DePaul Community Resources is a nonpro�t human services organization that pairs 
children and teens in need of foster or adoptive care with trained, caring families 
in communities throughout Central and Southwest Virginia. As part of its services, 

DePaul also provides support through its dedicated team of case managers, 
including 24-hour crisis availability, respite care, and specialized training.

Charlottesville & Harrisonburg 
Chris Tompkins

CTompkins@depaulcr.org 
434.977.9847 ext. 3509 

Roanoke & Lynchburg
 Emily Moore 

EMoore@depaulcr.org 
434.455.3727 ext. 6523 

Who to Contact:

Currently, DePaul Community Resources has a shortage of quali�ed foster homes 
needed to help care for the children and teens who have experienced trauma. In order 
to ful�ll those needs, and meet necessary grant requirements, DePaul needs to recruit 60 
new family homes by May 2018.

Who is DePaul?

What is the need?

depaulcr.org

Abingdon
Paula Ingle 

PIngle@depaulcr.org 
276.623.0881 ext. 1514 

Big Stone Gap 
Deanne Wright

DWright@depaulcr.org 
276.524.2033 ext. 2504

Christiansburg
Megan Gordon 

MGordon@depaulcr.org 
540.381.1848 ext. 4010

Cedar Bluff
Teresa Slade

TSlade@depaulcr.org 
276.963.2360 ext. 3011




